Group Profile

Report generated on: 16 Dec 2025

Report details

Group: Sale calves 2025

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 10

PTPT Code:
Cow No. Official ID  Breed
25-7 F10)6
25-14 F10J6
25-46 F10)6
25-68 F9 )7
25-88 F10J6
25-92 F9 )7
25-95 F9 )7
25-101 F11)5
25-103 J9F7
25-105 F8 )4
Total: 0 10
Average:
v Parentage Confirmed by DNA
+ Animalis nolonger in the herd
BW, PW - Indices ed by LIC using g

ANIMAL

Birth Date

14/07/25
17/07/25
23/07/25
27/07/25
01/08/25
03/08/25
03/08/25
04/08/25
04/08/25

05/08/25

icinformation

DNA

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

113/47
194/48
8/51
-25/57
48/45
21/57
83/53
363/47
231/30

5/53

104

PW

129/20

104/20

-9/22

-69/24

54/19

8/24

114/23

302/20

220/13

75/23

93

Sire ID

523012
523078
522008
520033
523004
520033
520033
523078
523078
520033

10

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

SIRE

NN SN N N SN SN N

Breed

F9 )7
F10J6
F10J6
J9 F7
F9 )7
J9F7
J9 F7
F10)6
F10J6

J9 F7

Cow
No.

58
235
208
1379
141
346
391
154
312
214

10

QLIC

DAM

Official ID

22-29

RLQJ-
20-82

22-83
1 21-84

20-29

Breed

F10)6

F10J6

F10J6

F11)5

F10J6

F11)5

F10)6

F11)5

J11F5

F8 U8
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